Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #MSP226M11, Vega Impact
Socket Set - 3/8" Sq Drive - Metric
$115.06
Thank you for shopping with us!
Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel
for professional performance and durability.
Rounded corners on hex and square opening
for stress relief. High strength industrial
magnet. Spring loaded magnet adjusts for
variable depth applications.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Vega Industries
Length Long
No. of Pieces 11
Opening 6 point
Size (Metric) 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm
Type Magnet - Spring Wall Thickness - Standard